
IP 
20

2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

54 W

4450 lm

71 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

93%

39%

8308 lm

116.7 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

28 W

2600 lm

42 lm/W

3000 K

85

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

G5

93%

39%

4854 lm

116.7 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Wall mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 7.24 in

Width: 8.69 in

Height: 77.46 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 116.7 W

Appliance Class: I

Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
MOON UNIT 2X28/54W
547-20545
MOLTO LUCE

Moon Unit, Wall-/Ceiling Lamp, oval shaped polyethylene in white opal; homogeneous, shadow-free light image; Tails brass, pearl chrome

plated; Plug-in with foot control and transparent safety plug; adapted for new Lumilux SEAMLESS lamp generation 2x T16 28/54W Seamless,

230V, Multiwatt ECG max. Suspension: 3000mm Fixture also available in dimmable versions; IP 20 

Light output 1 
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