# Product data sheet

MOON UNIT 2X28/54W 547-20545

MOLTO LUCE







Moon Unit, Wall-/Ceiling Lamp, oval shaped polyethylene in white opal; homogeneous, shadow-free light image; Tails brass, pearl chrome plated; Plug-in with foot control and transparent safety plug; adapted for new Lumilux SEAMLESS lamp generation 2x T16 28/54W Seamless, 230V, Multiwatt ECG max. Suspension: 3000mm Fixture also available in dimmable versions; IP 20

# Light output 1



# 2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

Nominal lamp power	54 W	Socket	G5
Lamp flux	4450 lm	LOR	93%
Luminous efficacy	71 lm/W	ULOR	39%
CCT	3000 K	Total flux	8308 lm
CRI	85	Total power	116.7 W



# 2 x Fluorescent lamp tubular T5

Nominal lamp power	28 W	Socket	G5
Lamp flux	2600 lm	LOR	93%
Luminous efficacy	42 lm/W	ULOR	39%
CCT	3000 K	Total flux	4854 lm
CRI	85	Total power	116.7 W

#### Mounting mode

Wall mounted

# Shape and measurements

Length: 7.24 in Width: 8.69 in Height: 77.46 in

# Adjustability

Fixed

#### Electric

System power: 116.7 W Appliance Class: I

#### Protection

IP: 20